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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  74   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 4A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Bishop Miege 13.14 111391 McCallop, Emajin1

Eudora 12.97 11409 Pattison, Maya2

Paola 12.82 101198 Kauk, Maggie3

Ulysses 12.62 121626 Nagel, Halle4

Towanda-Circle 12.66 121612 Cook, Kimalee5

Concordia 12.84 12293 Gropp, Sierra6

Paola 12.98 111203 Phillips, Anna7

Andale 13.25 1040 Winter, Camryn8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Tonganoxie 13.13 121567 Shepard, Natalee1

Rose Hill 12.92 101302 Dare, Kate2

McPherson 12.81  9966 McLeod, Jayla3

Independence 12.54 11664 Burns, Nala4

Chanute 12.71 11203 Hughes, Madison5

McPherson 12.86 12968 Pyle, Grace6

Wamego 13.01 121674 Faulkner, Abby7

Andale 13.55  932 Preister, Eva8

Event  194   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 4A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Wamego 27.22 121674 Faulkner, Abby1

Tonganoxie 26.79 121567 Shepard, Natalee2

Pratt 26.59 121248 Helfrich, Sian3

Louisburg 26.10 11903 Wright, Delaney4

Rose Hill 26.24 101302 Dare, Kate5

Towanda-Circle 26.62 121612 Cook, Kimalee6

Independence 26.79 11664 Burns, Nala7

Bishop Miege 27.51 111391 McCallop, Emajin8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Fort Scott 27.08 10426 Shelton, Courtney1

Chanute 26.74 11203 Hughes, Madison2

Ottawa 26.58 121189 Spigle, Summer3

Clay Center Comm 26.03 12250 Craig, Maddison4

Ulysses 26.30 121626 Nagel, Halle5

Ulysses 26.69 101630 Vagher, Naomi6

Andale 26.87  933 Reichenberger, Elizabeth7

Rose Hill 28.15 121303 Exley, Mallory Faith8

Event  134   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mulvane 1:03.63 111005 Hansen, Amber1

Labette County 1:02.98 11769 Perez, Jasmine2

Topeka-Hayden 1:02.75  91573 Hillebert, Natalie3

Abilene 1:02.66 109 Rock, Chloe4

Baldwin 1:02.68 1196 Harvey, Isabelle5

Clearwater 1:02.85 12266 Woods, Briona6

Eudora 1:03.58  9413 Whalen, Sophie7

Rose Hill 1:04.76 101301 Bilhimer, Mahalee8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Louisburg 1:01.94  9902 Vohs, Emma1

Pratt 1:01.03 111249 Herrman, Daisy2

Andale 1:00.11 1036 Schrandt, Madeleine3

Louisburg 59.03 11903 Wright, Delaney4

Independence 1:00.07 11671 White, Nijah5

Ottawa 1:00.38 121189 Spigle, Summer6

McPherson 1:01.89 11971 Whorton, Emily7

Ulysses 1:02.57 101629 Stein, Zoey8

Event  174   Girls 800 Meter Run Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McPherson 2:29.33 12961 Beam, Kassidy1A

Clay Center Comm 2:32.46 12253 Henry, Reaghan1B

Baldwin 2:28.41 1199 Messick, Diana2A

Labette County 2:32.11 11761 Alloway, Ava2B

Eudora 2:26.80 10401 Fletcher, Phoebe3A

Winfield 2:31.24 101785 Benavides, GraceLynn3B

Paola 2:22.70 121196 Johnson, Marina4A

Andale 2:30.00 1230 Meyer, Anastasia4B

Chapman 2:24.67  9214 Frieze, Elyssa5A

Eudora 2:30.30  9408 Owens, Sydney5B

Clearwater 2:27.35 10265 Trotter, Hayley6A

Mulvane 2:31.94 121008 Williams, Campbell6B

Fort Scott 2:28.58 12423 Beth, Ella7A

Baldwin 2:32.27  995 Brecheisen, Lily7B

Independence 2:29.59 11668 Renfro, Ember8A

Abilene 2:34.46 128 Rock, Bailey8B
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  94   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Winfield 5:42.78 101789 Myers, Kayli1A

Louisburg 6:11.10  9897 Apple, Erin1B

Baldwin 5:37.53 11103 Smith, Riley2A

Ulysses 5:57.51 121627 Ornelas, Yessenia2B

Chapman 5:24.80  9214 Frieze, Elyssa3A

Rose Hill 5:55.94  91306 Marshall, Alexa3B

Chapman 5:06.55 12211 Briggs, Taylor4A

Eudora 5:46.95 10401 Fletcher, Phoebe4B

Clearwater 5:11.42 10265 Trotter, Hayley5A

Parsons 5:55.08 101208 Baldwin, Kinsey5B

Eudora 5:32.20  9408 Owens, Sydney6A

Rose Hill 5:57.35 101304 Herod, Elliot6B

Paola 5:38.52 121195 Hudgeons, Darian7A

Fort Scott 5:59.54 12425 Hardesty, Kenzi7B

Baldwin 5:46.62 1197 Landreth, Jana8A

Pratt 6:17.18  91250 Hoeme, Allie8B

Event  14   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buhler 12:55.38 10156 Warner, Lindsay1A

Winfield 13:35.06 121786 Bertholf, Elly1B

Eudora 12:40.81 11407 Mayer, Mackenzie2A

Fort Scott 13:30.51  9424 Casper, Mesa2B

Abilene 12:26.37  93 Bathurst, Eden3A

Fort Scott 13:14.03 12425 Hardesty, Kenzi3B

Chapman 11:25.81 12211 Briggs, Taylor4A

Ulysses 12:59.28 121627 Ornelas, Yessenia4B

Paola 12:22.98 121195 Hudgeons, Darian5A

Winfield 13:02.56 101789 Myers, Kayli5B

Eudora 12:36.32  9408 Owens, Sydney6A

Rose Hill 13:23.83  91306 Marshall, Alexa6B

Wamego 12:42.41 111678 Lind, Charlee7A

Clearwater 13:32.09  9260 Aimes, Electra7B

Baldwin 12:55.94  9102 Smith, Bailey8A

Paola 13:40.68  91193 Downum, Hazel8B

Event  34   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 4A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Holton 17.43 11619 Carlson, Jayana1

Andale 16.75  921 Camp, Piper2

Concordia 16.19  9290 Carlgren, Carlie3

Buhler 15.41 10154 Seely, Caylin4

Andale 15.60 1127 Kerschen, Cali5

Andale 16.29  935 Rowland, Grace6

Eudora 16.81 11406 Longacre, Makenna7

Holton 17.64 11623 Gross, Macey8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Parsons 16.96 121210 Friess, Gracen1

Bishop Miege 16.32 121392 Perico, Sarah2

McPherson 16.15  9970 Soukup, Aislyn3

Wellington 14.85 101687 Cullens, Annalisa4

Paola 15.66 101204 Pitzer, Maddie5

Chapman 16.29 10215 Kirkpatrick, Maya6

Paola 16.96 111206 Slyter, Kylee7

Coff-Fld Kindley 18.08 10192 Strickland, Makayla8

Event  154   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Baldwin 51.49 1197 Landreth, Jana1

Andale 50.20  935 Rowland, Grace2

Andale 48.74 1127 Kerschen, Cali3

Eudora 48.62 11414 Whalen, Stella4

Chapman 48.72 11209 Anderson, Shannon5

Parsons 49.74 121210 Friess, Gracen6

Independence 51.03  9666 Raschen, Priscilla7

Holton 51.61 11623 Gross, Macey8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Andale 48.45 1222 Eck, Lainee1

Bishop Miege 48.02 121392 Perico, Sarah2

Paola 47.01 101204 Pitzer, Maddie3

Wellington 45.43 101687 Cullens, Annalisa4

Pratt 46.60 121248 Helfrich, Sian5

Buhler 47.34 10154 Seely, Caylin6

Chapman 48.39 10215 Kirkpatrick, Maya7

Paola 48.53 111206 Slyter, Kylee8

Event  114   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 4A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
53.19Baldwin1

52.69Topeka-Hayden2

51.61Clay Center Comm3

51.59Towanda-Circle4

51.61Wellington5

51.80Eudora6

53.14Wamego7

53.21Parsons8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
51.47Chanute1

50.80Ulysses2

50.53Rose Hill3

49.64Andale4

50.29Independence5

50.80Paola6

51.14McPherson7

51.56Concordia8
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  214   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 4A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:29.36Chanute1

4:25.87Labette County2

4:21.84Mulvane3

4:19.45Pratt4

4:19.65Ulysses5

4:21.88Independence6

4:27.63Topeka-Hayden7

4:33.17Wamego8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:16.72Eudora1

4:15.45Baldwin2

4:11.64Paola3

4:07.36Andale4

4:09.85Clearwater5

4:14.60Abilene6

4:15.95McPherson7

4:19.34Rose Hill8

Event  54   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 4A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:54.01Towanda-Circle1A

11:40.68Clay Center Comm1B

10:41.38Eudora2A

11:29.05Labette County2B

10:29.64Paola3A

11:16.91Chanute3B

10:10.30Baldwin4A

11:13.40Holton4B

10:24.85Mulvane5A

11:16.12Abilene5B

10:35.56Winfield6A

11:21.25Buhler6B

10:52.04Andale7A

11:32.09McPherson7B

11:00.61Wamego8A

11:53.25Iola8B

Event  274   Girls High Jump Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Winfield 4-08.00  91788 McCauley, Kinsley1

Clearwater 4-10.00 12262 Lill, Carlee2

Paola 4-10.00 101192 Bishop, Hope3

Chanute 4-10.00 12206 Schoenhofer, Brandi4

Holton 4-10.00 11623 Gross, Macey5

Rose Hill 4-10.00  91307 Page, Lanie6

Tonganoxie 5-00.00 111568 Sunderland, Emma7

Bishop Miege 5-00.00 121392 Perico, Sarah8

Abilene 5-00.00 106 Johnson, Amara9

Concordia 5-00.00 12292 Conway, Chloe10

Chapman 5-02.00 11212 Cavanaugh, Sophia11

Andale 5-02.00 1026 Horsch, Alexis12

Nickerson 5-02.00 101029 Jones, Ava13

Paola 5-02.00 101204 Pitzer, Maddie14

Eudora 5-03.00 12412 Thakker, Chloe15

Independence 5-04.00 11671 White, Nijah16

Event  354   Girls Pole Vault Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Iola 7-03.00 12686 Murcko, Callie1

Labette County 7-06.00 11768 Pegues, Abby2

Louisburg 7-06.00  9898 Carpenter-Ross, Madison3

Labette County 8-00.00 11761 Alloway, Ava4

Augusta 8-06.00 1290 Anderson, Maycee5

Eudora 8-06.00 12403 Hinds, Brie6

Tonganoxie 8-06.00  91566 Pruitt, Lillian7

Holton 9-00.00  9626 Robinson, Piper8

Clay Center Comm 9-00.00 10248 Bent, Hailee9

Pratt 9-00.00 101253 Thompson, Jadyn10

Eudora 9-06.00 10399 Chapman, Alyssa11

Nickerson 9-06.00 101029 Jones, Ava12

Andale 10-01.00 1131 Meyer, Mary13

Andale 10-07.00 1034 Rowland, Clarissa14

Buhler 11-00.00 12157 Whisler, Grace15

Andale 11-01.00 1120 Baalmann, Annabeth16
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  294   Girls Long Jump Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Miege 15-00.00 101390 Key, Kaiya1

Eudora 15-00.75 10410 Pickett, Josie2

Buhler 15-08.25  9152 McCoy, Alycea3

Chapman 15-11.50 10215 Kirkpatrick, Maya4

Rose Hill 16-01.50 121309 Thrush, Haley5

Concordia 16-01.50 10294 Koester, Jaida6

Towanda-Circle 16-03.00  91618 Humig, Brighton7

Buhler 16-03.50 10155 Ward, Kyla8

Paola 16-07.75 121205 Schlup, Hailey9

Bishop Miege 16-09.25 121392 Perico, Sarah10

Ottawa 16-09.50  91188 Keebaugh, Emery11

Wellington 16-11.75 111691 Zeka, Ali12

Independence 17-03.25 11664 Burns, Nala13

Augusta 17-04.75 1290 Anderson, Maycee14

Paola 17-11.25 101198 Kauk, Maggie15

Louisburg 18-06.75 11903 Wright, Delaney16

Event  334   Girls Triple Jump Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wamego 32-00.00 101676 Holloway, Alexis1

Labette County 32-08.75 11764 Forbes, Lauren2

Holton 32-11.00 11617 Allen, Amariah3

Paola 33-05.00 101198 Kauk, Maggie4

Parsons 33-06.75  91211 Hinman, Iniya5

Wellington 33-07.00  91688 Cullens, Isabelle6

Chapman 33-07.50 11212 Cavanaugh, Sophia7

Eudora 33-07.50 10410 Pickett, Josie8

Buhler 33-10.50  9152 McCoy, Alycea9

Andale 34-03.00 1036 Schrandt, Madeleine10

Chapman 34-05.25 10215 Kirkpatrick, Maya11

Andale 34-07.75  935 Rowland, Grace12

Rose Hill 34-08.00 121309 Thrush, Haley13

Paola 34-08.25 121205 Schlup, Hailey14

Clay Center Comm 35-06.25 12250 Craig, Maddison15

Ottawa 36-06.00  91188 Keebaugh, Emery16

Event  234   Girls Shot Put Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Augusta 32-05.00 1191 Carrell, Kyra1

Andale 33-01.50 1228 Marx, Samantha2

Paola 33-04.00 121202 Palmer, Keana3

Paola 34-00.50  91201 Meade, Jade4

Paola 34-08.50 111194 Ediger, Kate5

Labette County 34-09.50 12772 Sorrell, Elsie6

Baldwin 34-10.50 1298 Marsh, Jewel7

Chapman 34-10.75 12210 Bliss, Macy8

Topeka-Hayden 34-11.00 111571 Falley, Jadyn Paige9

Eudora 35-00.50 12404 Homes-Ford, Alyssa10

Holton 35-01.00 10618 Ashcraft, Darcee11

Nickerson 35-02.75 121028 Blosser, Caley12

McPherson 36-03.75 12962 Berg, Katie13

McPherson 39-09.25 12968 Pyle, Grace14

Andale 40-07.00 1024 Fairchild, McKenzie15

Andale 43-06.00 1223 Fairchild, Katelyn16

Event  254   Girls Discus Throw Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baldwin 98-10 11105 Taylor, Emily1

Eudora 100-09 10411 Sanchez, Sophia2

Chanute 102-02 12201 Hicks, Meredith3

Winfield 102-05 101790 Peters, Mason4

Chapman 102-11  9213 Elliott, Tanith5

McPherson 103-05 12962 Berg, Katie6

Ottawa 106-07 121187 Johnson, Jaine7

Holton 106-09 10618 Ashcraft, Darcee8

Louisburg 107-01 11900 McMullen, Corinna9

Chapman 108-04 11216 Meuli, Marie10

Andale 109-00 1228 Marx, Samantha11

Chapman 109-10 12210 Bliss, Macy12

Paola 111-05  91201 Meade, Jade13

Paola 111-09 111199 Kuehl, Mackenzie14

Andale 127-02 1024 Fairchild, McKenzie15

Andale 141-02 1223 Fairchild, Katelyn16
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Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  314   Girls Javelin Throw Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louisburg 106-05 11899 Guetterman, Davis1

Clay Center Comm 111-08 10248 Bent, Hailee2

Ottawa 111-10 111186 Ficken, Sofia3

Ottawa 116-05 121190 Weidl, Darby4

Paola 117-03  91201 Meade, Jade5

Buhler 117-07  9153 Rose, Sophia6

Nickerson 119-06 101029 Jones, Ava7

McPherson 123-03 12968 Pyle, Grace8

Wellington 124-00 121686 Clift, Alexus9

Eudora 124-09 11407 Mayer, Mackenzie10

Louisburg 126-11 12901 Moore, Alyse11

Paola 127-07 111199 Kuehl, Mackenzie12

Holton 132-07 12627 Tanking, Saydee13

Andale 144-00 1024 Fairchild, McKenzie14

Andale 144-01 1228 Marx, Samantha15

Andale 175-04 1223 Fairchild, Katelyn16

Event  84   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 4A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Rose Hill 11.71 123239 Evans, Bryson1

Bishop Miege 11.40 113329 Burch, Jaylen2

Louisburg 11.26 122782 Collins, Justin3

Buhler 10.99 111989 Campbell, Cameron4

Chanute 11.04 112045 Harris, Quentin5

Buhler 11.29 121992 Fluck, Graham6

Rose Hill 11.55 103244 McLaughlin, Luke7

Eudora 11.73 102269 Bender, Jaiden8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Eudora 11.71 122285 White, Devon1

Paola 11.39 113128 Lohaus-Fast, Christopher2

Towanda-Circle 11.24 103546 Smith, Tyrus3

Coff-Fld Kindley 10.84 122038 Logan, Tariq4

Buhler 11.13 111990 Campbell, Diante5

Chapman 11.29 122050 Erickson, Trevor6

Andale 11.66 111869 Lies, Ivan7

Eudora 11.74 112273 Etter, Silas8

Event  204   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 4A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Tonganoxie 23.51 123499 Boone, Afton1

Chanute 23.20 102042 Erbe, Eric2

El Dorado 23.04 112211 Ashihi, Tylen3

Buhler 22.75 111990 Campbell, Diante4

Abilene 22.81 111852 DeDonder, Lucas5

Louisburg 23.06 122795 Wiedenman, Ben6

Concordia 23.20 112150 Wahlmeier, Toby7

Towanda-Circle 23.54 103546 Smith, Tyrus8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Bishop Miege 23.40 113329 Burch, Jaylen1

Bishop Miege 23.18 103336 McCallop, Patrick2

Clearwater 22.94 122108 Cash, Tanner3

Buhler 22.72 111989 Campbell, Cameron4

Chanute 22.90 102040 Chard, Rawley5

Andale 23.14 111878 Seck, Nathan6

Chanute 23.27 102041 Dean, Dagen7

Eudora 23.67 102269 Bender, Jaiden8

Event  144   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
McPherson 52.73  92882 Schriner, Jayce1

Clay Center Comm 52.66 112104 Musselman, Lane2

Louisburg 51.77 102788 Ptacek, Ethan3

Andale 51.52 111878 Seck, Nathan4

Chanute 51.68 122044 Guan, William5

Wellington 52.64 113612 Dickinson, Dylan6

McPherson 52.70 102880 Pelnar, Tucker7

Mulvane 52.97 112913 Duncan, Jacob8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Topeka-Hayden 51.35  93506 Dunshee, Fin1

Eudora 51.06 122274 Grosdidier, Daniel2

Bishop Miege 50.62 103336 McCallop, Patrick3

El Dorado 49.77 112211 Ashihi, Tylen4

Chapman 50.38 122056 Winder, Elijah5

Chanute 50.98 102040 Chard, Rawley6

Eudora 51.33 122277 Lawhorn, Colby7

Louisburg 51.51 122782 Collins, Justin8

Event  184   Boys 800 Meter Run Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Independence 2:03.71 122562 Johnston, Caleb1A

Buhler 2:06.73 111995 Keller, Hayden1B

Rose Hill 2:03.64 123243 Leck, Andrew2A

Paola 2:06.24 113130 Petillo, Tanner2B

Topeka-Hayden 2:02.52 113514 Newkirk, Tanner3A

Baldwin 2:05.37 121949 McCune, Grady3B

Clearwater 2:00.17 122117 Trotter, Zach4A

Buhler 2:04.70 101994 Hines, Spencer4B

Andale 2:01.65 111881 Winter, Zachary5A

Holton 2:05.35 102504 Schrick, Ashton5B

Winfield 2:02.91 123753 Leos-Tarin, Camilo6A

Louisburg 2:06.05 122786 Houchen, Carson6B

Tonganoxie 2:03.68 103500 Gilmore, Eli7A

Louisburg 2:06.65 112793 Vohs, Jaden7B

Buhler 2:04.32 111996 Lindahl, Tanner8A

Abilene 2:07.33 101855 Waite, Grant8B
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Event  104   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eudora 4:41.01  92268 Arnold, Zachary1A

Louisburg 4:52.32 122786 Houchen, Carson1B

Tonganoxie 4:38.23 103500 Gilmore, Eli2A

McPherson 4:49.87 122870 Achilles, Cody2B

Rose Hill 4:35.41 123243 Leck, Andrew3A

Louisburg 4:45.26 112793 Vohs, Jaden3B

Augusta 4:19.10 111940 Schmidt, Sawyer4A

Buhler 4:42.67 111995 Keller, Hayden4B

Topeka-Hayden 4:35.06 113514 Newkirk, Tanner5A

Buhler 4:43.61 111996 Lindahl, Tanner5B

Winfield 4:37.32 123753 Leos-Tarin, Camilo6A

Labette County 4:45.86 112665 Meister, Alex6B

Bishop Miege 4:40.83 113339 Rodriguez, Zoran7A

Clay Center Comm 4:50.02 102105 Smith, Grant7B

Winfield 4:41.14 123752 LaBrue, Craig8A

Iola 4:58.18 122574 Adams, Jack8B

Event  24   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Winfield 10:18.84 103754 Priest, Corban1A

Paola 10:56.81  93135 Trent, Devin1B

Towanda-Circle 10:14.94 113544 Hunter, Ian2A

Labette County 10:47.20 112665 Meister, Alex2B

Topeka-Hayden 10:11.19 113514 Newkirk, Tanner3A

McPherson 10:36.61 122870 Achilles, Cody3B

Buhler 9:48.65 111996 Lindahl, Tanner4A

Wamego 10:22.54 103603 Wolfe, Emery4B

Augusta 10:05.89 111940 Schmidt, Sawyer5A

Clay Center Comm 10:27.24 102105 Smith, Grant5B

Winfield 10:13.82 123752 LaBrue, Craig6A

Buhler 10:43.78  92003 Yutzy, Cameron6B

Eudora 10:14.97  92268 Arnold, Zachary7A

Iola 10:47.87 102577 Taylor, Jesse7B

Bishop Miege 10:21.19 113339 Rodriguez, Zoran8A

Louisburg 11:06.80 112789 Rogers, Ryan8B

Event  44   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 4A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Topeka-Hayden 16.56 103513 Muller, Jake1

Rose Hill 15.98 103238 Cobb, Teagan2

Louisburg 15.79 102780 Apple, Nathan3

Louisburg 15.36 102783 Dobbins, Mason4

Chapman 15.54 122050 Erickson, Trevor5

Bishop Miege 15.86 123327 Ausler, Bartholomew Trey6

Abilene 16.08  91850 Bowell, Judah7

Augusta 16.71 111939 Pfeifer, Chase8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Augusta 16.34 101938 Johnson, Thomas1

Holton 15.94 122502 Purcell, Kale2

Wellington 15.67 123617 York, Gavin3

Louisburg 15.07 112787 Koontz, Tom4

Labette County 15.61 112663 McCarty, Russell5

Ulysses 15.92 113565 Scott, Benjamin6

Tonganoxie 16.27 123498 Bond, Dallas7

McPherson 16.82 122877 Labertew, Brycen8

Event  164   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 4A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ulysses 43.57 113565 Scott, Benjamin1

Augusta 42.61 101938 Johnson, Thomas2

Mulvane 42.46 112910 Baltzley, Christian3

Atchison 41.84 121918 Hill, Eric4

Wellington 42.02 123617 York, Gavin5

Andale 42.59 111879 Seiler, Matthew6

Ulysses 43.40 123559 Garcia, Joel7

Nickerson 43.65 112941 Huggard, Dylan8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Paola 41.18 113137 Whitehurst, Braeden1

Paola 41.06 123126 Karr, Jake2

Topeka-Hayden 40.73 103513 Muller, Jake3

Louisburg 39.80 112787 Koontz, Tom4

Chapman 40.17 122050 Erickson, Trevor5

Chanute 40.87 112039 Bingham, Bryce6

Holton 41.11 122502 Purcell, Kale7

Tonganoxie 41.33  93501 Holthaus, Isaiah8

Event  124   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 4A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
45.94Fort Scott1

45.00Towanda-Circle2

44.55Concordia3

44.46Clearwater4

44.52Topeka-Hayden5

44.90Andale6

45.02Wellington7

45.97Wamego8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
44.31Paola1

44.13Bishop Miege2

43.79Louisburg3

43.30Chanute4

43.61Buhler5

44.05McPherson6

44.21Eudora7

44.34Ulysses8
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Event  224   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 4A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
3:35.24El Dorado1

3:34.51Holton2

3:33.29McPherson3

3:32.91Chapman4

3:32.92Pratt5

3:34.29Rose Hill6

3:34.62Paola7

3:37.70Labette County8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:32.16Topeka-Hayden1

3:30.04Buhler2

3:28.11Clearwater3

3:27.79Chanute4

3:28.06Eudora5

3:29.21Louisburg6

3:30.26Andale7

3:32.78Wamego8

Event  64   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class 4A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
8:35.14Rose Hill1A

8:50.92Ulysses1B

8:34.24Iola2A

8:49.11Augusta2B

8:32.69Louisburg3A

8:44.02Abilene3B

8:25.89Wamego4A

8:37.17Buhler4B

8:31.29Bishop Miege5A

8:39.93Topeka-Hayden5B

8:33.53Independence6A

8:47.69Clearwater6B

8:34.55Paola7A

8:49.74Mulvane7B

8:36.62Holton8A

8:52.72Concordia8B

Event  284   Boys High Jump Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington 5-08.00  93611 Ayers, Morice1

Rose Hill 5-08.00 103240 Henry, Dylan2

Fort Scott 5-10.00  92291 Hyer, Chase3

Eudora 5-10.00  92279 Magette, Matthew4

McPherson 5-10.00 112878 Madron, Seth5

Andale 6-00.00 111868 Landers, Easton6

Eudora 6-00.00 102269 Bender, Jaiden7

Fort Scott 6-00.00 112292 Kemmerer, Robert8

Concordia 6-00.00 112145 Hobrock, Tyler9

Parsons 6-00.00 103140 Ryan, Marion10

Buhler 6-00.00  91993 Gilliam, Tavian11

Louisburg 6-01.00 102783 Dobbins, Mason12

Eudora 6-02.00 122271 Breedlove, Kale13

Rose Hill 6-02.00 113246 Wagner, Carter14

Tonganoxie 6-04.00 123502 Poje, Blake15

Nickerson 6-06.00 122943 Miller, Brayden16

Event  364   Boys Pole Vault Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington 11-00.00 123614 Green, Colin1

Paola 11-06.00  93125 Johnson, Samuel2

Buhler 12-00.00 102000 Spencer, Jayce3

Concordia 12-00.00 112148 Poore, Aidan4

McPherson 12-00.00  92874 Dossett, Ryker5

Eudora 12-06.00 112281 McCormick, Kurtis6

Eudora 12-06.00  92280 Manley, Kole7

Louisburg 12-06.00  92781 Caplinger, Caden8

Buhler 12-06.00 112002 Tustian, Tanner9

Eudora 13-00.00 102283 Schmidt, Logan10

Ottawa 13-00.00 123117 Quillen, Aaron11

Andale 13-00.00 121880 Ungles, Gabriel12

Andale 13-06.00 121872 Meyer, Noah13

Louisburg 14-00.00 122784 Faulkner, Luke14

Paola 14-00.00 113124 Earlywine, James15

Andale 16-06.75 121871 McPhail, Ty16
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Event  304   Boys Long Jump Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Andale 19-06.75  91876 Prosser, Gage1

Winfield 19-08.00 123751 Beckwith, Trent2

Tonganoxie 19-10.75 123502 Poje, Blake3

Rose Hill 20-00.25 113246 Wagner, Carter4

Holton 20-02.25 122502 Purcell, Kale5

Chapman 20-02.50 122056 Winder, Elijah6

Concordia 20-03.50 102142 Francis, Alec7

Bishop Miege 20-06.50 123333 Key, Carson8

Nickerson 20-06.75 122942 Manga, Philippe9

Louisburg 20-08.50 102794 Whitley, Isaiah10

Parsons 20-08.50 123139 Ray, Matthew11

Paola 20-10.75 123133 Robison, Bo12

Labette County 21-02.50 122664 McClenning, Hayden13

Topeka-Hayden 21-03.75 123510 Konrade, Jack14

McPherson 21-09.75 122881 Powell, Aaron15

Andale 22-02.00 111878 Seck, Nathan16

Event  344   Boys Triple Jump Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parsons 38-07.50 123141 Spall, Kaden1

Andale 40-04.75 111875 Potucek, Jacksyn2

Andale 40-06.50 121880 Ungles, Gabriel3

Topeka-Hayden 40-09.00 123510 Konrade, Jack4

Clearwater 40-09.00 112113 Martin, Tate5

Tonganoxie 41-02.75 123502 Poje, Blake6

McPherson 41-06.25 112875 Gibbs, Darriene7

Parsons 41-06.25 103140 Ryan, Marion8

McPherson 41-08.00 122881 Powell, Aaron9

Holton 41-10.00 122498 Karn, Canon10

Rose Hill 41-11.50 113246 Wagner, Carter11

Chapman 42-02.75 122056 Winder, Elijah12

Paola 42-06.50 123133 Robison, Bo13

Parsons 42-08.00 103138 Jones, Jessie14

Nickerson 42-10.00 122942 Manga, Philippe15

Bishop Miege 44-11.00 123333 Key, Carson16

Event  244   Boys Shot Put Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parsons 44-08.00 113142 Tyson, Isiah1

Ulysses 44-09.25 113560 Guinn, Levi2

McPherson 45-02.75 122884 Wallace, Hayden3

Buhler 45-02.75 111997 Miller, Wesley4

Bishop Miege 45-06.00 103332 Jensen, Daegan5

Paola 45-06.25 123121 Bassett, Damarius6

McPherson 45-07.75 112879 Minier, Jaice7

Paola 46-05.50 123123 Brakner, Isaac8

Eudora 46-06.00 122276 Karten, Matthew9

Eudora 46-08.50 112282 Neis, Tyler10

Eudora 48-04.50 122275 Higgins, Darrell11

Paola 50-02.00 113132 Rhamy, Caden12

Wellington 50-05.75 123613 Fehrman, Kenny13

Andale 50-07.25 101864 Bruce, Noah14

Andale 51-02.75 111865 Kerschen, Beau15

Andale 55-04.50 101866 Kraus, Jackson16

Event  264   Boys Discus Throw Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Holton 120-08 102499 Lierz, Matthew1

Topeka-Hayden 122-01 113512 McConnell, Sean2

Fort Scott 125-09 122293 Martin, Noah3

Eudora 130-11 112270 Bennett, Jaren4

Concordia 133-05 112145 Hobrock, Tyler5

McPherson 136-03 112871 Bailey, Braxton6

Ulysses 137-00 113560 Guinn, Levi7

Chanute 138-11 112046 LaCrone, Kolten8

Pratt 139-04 113189 Melcher, Mason9

Eudora 140-01 122276 Karten, Matthew10

Andale 142-01 111865 Kerschen, Beau11

Paola 143-10 123126 Karr, Jake12

Clearwater 145-06 112109 Gibbs, Brett13

Mulvane 146-02 112915 Nash, Chase14

Paola 148-11 113132 Rhamy, Caden15

Andale 150-07 101870 Marx, Riley16
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Event  324   Boys Javelin Throw Class 4A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Topeka-Hayden 139-08 103505 Cummings, JC1

Chapman 146-01 122054 Pruente, Aidan2

Chapman 149-06 122055 Salmela-Jenkins, Jon3

Paola 150-11 123136 Walker, Nick4

Clay Center Comm 153-05 122103 Ludwick, Jacob5

Holton 153-06 122498 Karn, Canon6

Louisburg 158-06 122791 Scollin, Jay7

Louisburg 159-03 102792 Vincent, Nathan8

Rose Hill 159-09 103241 Kiser, Tyler9

Baldwin 159-11 121950 Schoendaller, Drew10

Eudora 159-11 102272 Dunback, Conor11

Clearwater 163-09 112110 Hastings, Trent12

Buhler 169-11 112001 Taylor, Cooper13

Paola 170-07 123133 Robison, Bo14

Clearwater 171-02 122108 Cash, Tanner15

Andale 190-06 101870 Marx, Riley16


